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Results - Saturday
 
#1  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWAYN1 3:59.34

Michalski, Ashlen SR Koh, Jia Yi JR

Groteler, Haley JR Brunner, Julia SO

28.48 1:00.07 1:06.9730.71

27.30 59.46 25.01 52.84

AGVSU2 3:59.61

De Cort, Melina SO Wihebrink, Delaney FR

Garbaccio, Freyja JR Peasley, Kelly FR

28.87 59.55 1:05.5430.53

27.61 1:00.43 25.18 54.09

BGVSU3 4:03.65

Kulbaciauskaite, Meda SO Laurich, Samantha SO

Goebel, Melina SR Farber, Rebecca FR

29.75 1:00.93 1:08.4832.22

27.42 59.33 25.89 54.91

BWAYN4 4:05.63

Chorley, Maddy FR Svisco, Kate SR

Tarlev, Marina FR Durack, Aliza SR

28.99 1:00.25 1:07.9731.65

28.77 1:02.24 26.07 55.17

CGVSU5 x4:12.50

Meeuwsen, Claire FR Borregard, Dayna FR

Sauerbrei, Abigail JR Blair, Cami FR

29.92 1:02.54 1:09.3232.11

28.89 1:03.84 26.64 56.80

DGVSU6 x4:17.09

Guman, Maddie FR Hoeve, Paige SR

Ryan, Lauren SR Gnewuch, Gabby FR

30.56 1:03.47 33.4215.46

1:08.54 1:42.95 26.82 57.25

 
#2  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWAYN1 3:23.42

Mueller, Franz JR Ahmed, Ahmed SR

Ribeiro, Joao SR Katulski, Ryan SR

24.87 51.51 56.3226.48

22.59 50.11 21.11 45.48

AGVSU2 3:24.83

Shalamon, Harry SR Hawkins, Keegan SO

Saura Armengol, Oscar JR Miret Sala, Roger FR

25.00 52.09 57.2626.25

22.69 48.78 22.14 46.70

CWAYN3 3:30.90

Spencer, Chris SO Wilson, Derek SO

Mahaney, Joshua FR Nowinski, Stewart SO

26.19 53.94 58.5826.66

23.62 52.06 21.29 46.32

BWAYN4 x3:31.17

Cvetko, Luka FR Anderson, Hans FR

Hassan, Abdelrahman SO Rogers, Jack JR

25.98 53.84 59.2626.82

23.83 51.68 21.82 46.39

BGVSU5 3:32.77

Ellis, Noah SO Sallee, Trevor SO

Kruse, Markus FR Turner, David JR

25.25 51.90 1:01.3028.32

23.06 51.06 22.56 48.51

CGVSU6 x3:39.31

Smyth, Tabor SR Ganzer, Owen SO

James, Tristan JR Hart, Jake FR

26.79 54.87 1:01.7227.94

24.96 54.45 22.61 48.27

DWAYN7 x3:40.35

Fraley, Tristan JR Nkemdilim-Dantzler, Emil SO

Vassilakos, Matt FR Barstad, Jacob JR

27.12 56.09 1:01.1127.58

54.89 22.86 48.26

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GVSU FRShiff, Neta1 10:44.21

28.68 31.07 32.3932.02

32.12 32.21 32.69 32.81

32.08 32.32 32.41 32.46

32.63 32.85 32.98 32.79

32.77 33.11 32.99 30.83

WAYN FRFox, Jordan2 10:51.44

28.92 31.34 32.2732.25

32.36 32.18 32.19 32.29

32.80 32.90 32.79 33.35

32.93 33.21 33.42 34.04

33.67 33.57 33.13 31.83

GVSU SOBrereton, Charlotte3 10:51.94

29.50 32.11 32.6632.28

32.80 32.83 32.72 32.68

32.82 32.88 33.06 32.82

32.94 32.97 33.18 33.49

33.15 33.08 32.96 31.01

GVSU FRJacob, Erin4 10:57.53

29.56 31.68 32.2532.20

32.51 32.55 32.68 33.04

33.21 33.44 33.41 33.05

33.17 33.82 33.99 33.87

33.56 34.03 33.68 31.83

GVSU FRLicari, Bianca5 x10:59.01

29.41 31.69 32.8132.41

32.87 33.28 33.29 33.67

33.85 34.05 33.21 33.67

33.85 33.96 33.57 33.27

32.92 32.57 32.82 31.84

WAYN JRMontesanti, Sophie6 11:18.37

31.35 33.63 33.9234.12

34.02 33.94 34.25 34.33

34.17 34.08 34.21 34.32

34.29 34.34 34.17 34.12

34.22 34.11 33.77 33.01

WAYN SOAllen, Ashleigh7 11:27.55

30.69 33.47 34.4434.29

34.42 34.47 34.81 34.67

34.83 34.73 34.73 34.84

34.95 34.88 34.73 34.81

34.77 34.79 34.75 33.48

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GVSU SOGoodyear, Jesse1 9:40.60

27.10 29.67 29.1329.18

28.96 29.03 29.24 29.81

29.72 29.55 29.52 29.75

29.39 28.11 29.24 29.26

28.87 29.25 28.97 26.85

GVSU JRBartels, Moritz2 9:43.48

27.01 29.07 29.2929.16

29.34 29.29 29.46 29.57

29.57 29.63 29.59 29.77

29.62 29.56 29.23 29.32

29.35 29.08 28.96 27.61

GVSU FRCabel, Austin3 9:56.48

27.53 29.91 30.4230.42

30.31 30.04 30.15 30.21

30.31 30.15 30.14 30.24

29.89 30.10 30.04 29.97

29.55 30.00 29.35 27.75

WAYN SRde Oliveira, Leonardo4 9:59.52

27.46 29.88 30.3330.10

30.73 30.54 30.25 30.38

30.29 30.41 30.40 29.89

29.92 29.63 29.49 29.65

30.08 30.49 30.10 29.50

WAYN SOLovas, Kyle5 10:04.32

27.37 29.80 30.2430.15

30.22 30.54 30.32 30.27

30.53 30.40 29.98 29.79

30.33 30.14 30.54 30.78

30.96 31.13 30.55 30.28

GVSU SRLoshinskie, Jonathan6 x10:06.27

28.14 30.54 30.8230.86

30.81 30.71 30.66 30.47

30.61 30.43 30.39 30.05

30.32 30.44 30.48 30.64

30.69 30.21 30.16 28.84

WAYN SOKrahn, Sam7 10:11.50

27.56 29.51 31.0731.67

30.61 31.07 31.36 30.85

30.75 30.82 30.93 30.75

31.15 30.75 30.75 30.53

31.07 30.67 30.23 29.40

WAYN SOWestgate, Christopher8 x10:27.58

28.60 30.68 31.0931.11

31.06 31.14 31.01 31.24

31.27 31.68 31.57 31.95

31.76 31.87 31.90 32.13

32.11 32.43 32.06 30.92
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#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GVSU SRGoebel, Melina1 1:57.68

27.71 29.54 29.9530.48

WAYN FRFox, Jordan2 1:59.30

27.89 30.25 30.1730.99

GVSU FRFarber, Rebecca3 2:00.83

28.41 31.14 30.1931.09

WAYN JRLennig, Allison4 2:00.86

28.25 30.37 31.1631.08

GVSU SRWeaver, Sidney5 2:02.64

28.47 31.18 31.2431.75

GVSU FRGnewuch, Gabby6 x2:02.70

29.07 31.06 31.1131.46

WAYN JRMontesanti, Sophie7 2:06.43

29.47 32.06 32.0732.83

WAYN JRWaack, Adrianna8 x2:20.18

32.99 35.58 35.5136.10

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WAYN SRAhmed, Ahmed1 1:43.74

25.13 26.92 25.0026.69

GVSU FRMiret Sala, Roger2 1:44.73

24.89 27.04 25.9126.89

WAYN FRDolen, Casey3 1:45.62

24.96 27.42 26.0827.16

GVSU JRVruggink, Cade4 1:46.15

25.68 26.98 26.5326.96

GVSU SOMullen, Daniel5 1:47.17

25.12 27.38 26.9527.72

WAYN SOHassan, Abdelrahman6 1:48.17

25.43 27.74 27.3327.67

GVSU JRTurner, David7 x1:49.04

26.18 27.66 27.6027.60

WAYN SOCavins, Logan8 x1:53.22

25.88 28.11 29.9129.32

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WAYN SRMichalski, Ashlen*1 59.01

28.77 30.24

GVSU SOKulbaciauskaite, Meda*1 59.01

28.33 30.68

WAYN FRChorley, Maddy3 59.22

28.94 30.28

GVSU SODe Cort, Melina4 59.52

29.18 30.34

GVSU JRGarbaccio, Freyja5 1:01.77

30.23 31.54

GVSU FRBlair, Cami6 x1:02.69

30.77 31.92

WAYN SOBalk, Sydney7 1:04.76

31.34 33.42

WAYN SRMaraskine, Elizabeth8 x1:05.06

31.40 33.66

GVSU FRGuman, Maddie--- X1:02.85

30.22 32.63

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WAYN JRMueller, Franz1 51.19

25.19 26.00

GVSU SOEllis, Noah2 51.97

25.07 26.90

GVSU SRShalamon, Harry3 52.02

25.14 26.88

WAYN FRCvetko, Luka4 53.84

26.43 27.41

WAYN SOSpencer, Chris5 54.28

26.50 27.78

GVSU SRSmyth, Tabor6 54.38

26.80 27.58

GVSU FRDedert, Conner7 x55.40

26.60 28.80

WAYN JRFraley, Tristan8 x55.95

27.02 28.93

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GVSU FRWihebrink, Delaney1 1:05.55

31.27 34.28

WAYN JRKoh, Jia Yi2 1:06.88

31.64 35.24

GVSU SOLaurich, Samantha3 1:08.48

32.62 35.86

WAYN SRSvisco, Kate4 1:09.18

32.79 36.39

GVSU FRBorregard, Dayna5 1:11.08

33.83 37.25

GVSU SRRyan, Lauren6 x1:11.69

34.29 37.40

WAYN SOAllen, Ashleigh7 1:17.54

37.14 40.40

WAYN JRWaack, Adrianna8 x1:21.20

38.57 42.63

GVSU SRHoeve, Paige--- X1:12.30

33.84 38.46

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GVSU SOHawkins, Keegan1 58.69

27.94 30.75

WAYN FRAnderson, Hans2 59.87

27.88 31.99

WAYN SOWilson, Derek3 59.90

28.15 31.75

WAYN JRAlzaid, Hussain4 1:01.54

29.50 32.04

WAYN SONkemdilim-Dantzler, Emil5 x1:01.79

29.10 32.69

GVSU FRCabel, Austin6 1:01.91

29.40 32.51

GVSU FRPanzl, Drew7 1:02.08

29.62 32.46

GVSU SOSallee, Trevor8 x1:02.37

29.53 32.84

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GVSU SRGoebel, Melina1 2:10.27

29.75 33.03 33.4834.01

GVSU FRLicari, Bianca2 2:11.02

30.27 34.39 32.8233.54

WAYN SOBrunner, Julia3 2:13.85

31.73 34.07 33.2934.76

WAYN JRGroteler, Haley4 2:14.90

30.29 34.77 35.0834.76

GVSU JRSauerbrei, Abigail5 2:16.52

29.98 34.35 36.5235.67

GVSU SOBrereton, Charlotte6 x2:16.95

31.20 35.36 34.9335.46

WAYN FRWarner, Abigail7 2:20.22

30.85 35.00 38.0536.32

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GVSU JRSaura Armengol, Oscar1 1:49.23

24.24 27.56 28.5028.93

GVSU FRKruse, Markus2 1:51.44

24.32 27.97 29.6629.49

GVSU SOGoodyear, Jesse3 1:57.14

26.04 29.84 30.6430.62

WAYN SRRibeiro, Joao4 1:57.80

25.85 30.01 30.7331.21

WAYN FRMahaney, Joshua5 1:59.15

26.28 30.33 31.5231.02

WAYN FRVassilakos, Matt6 2:01.24

27.12 30.86 31.9831.28

WAYN SOWestgate, Christopher7 x2:02.35

27.61 31.17 31.8531.72

GVSU JRJames, Tristan8 x2:04.93

27.80 31.64 33.2632.23

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GVSU FRMeeuwsen, Claire1 25.17

GVSU FRPeasley, Kelly2 25.30

WAYN SRDurack, Aliza3 25.38

WAYN FRTarlev, Marina4 25.44

GVSU SOKulbaciauskaite, Meda5 25.57

WAYN SRMaraskine, Elizabeth6 25.58

WAYN JRLennig, Allison7 x25.93

GVSU SRWeaver, Sidney8 x26.18

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WAYN SRKatulski, Ryan1 20.91

WAYN JRRogers, Jack2 21.44

WAYN SONowinski, Stewart3 21.76

WAYN JRBarstad, Jacob4 x22.19

GVSU FRHart, Jake5 22.36
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(#14  Men 50 Yard Free)

GVSU JRTurner, David6 22.40

GVSU SOGanzer, Owen7 22.51

GVSU SOEllis, Noah8 x22.78

WAYN SOBarstad, Noah--- X21.98

WAYN SOSchoenherr, Reid--- X24.37

 
#15  Women 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

WAYN SRTeifer, Mia1 275.40

WAYN JRHurchalla, Amanda2 265.80

GVSU SRKarasek, Mikayla3 263.10

GVSU SOCarlson, Nicole4 223.95

GVSU FRSchafer, Allyson5 207.00

GVSU JRTaormina, Nicole6 x195.98

GVSU FRVan Nuil, Stephanie--- X180.38

 
#16  Men 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

GVSU JRKelly, Christopher1 266.47

GVSU FRGerasimchuk, Illusha2 261.22

GVSU FRFields, Wrigley3 251.55

WAYN FRCeely, Andrew4 224.85

GVSU SOBurciaga, Nick5 x219.25

GVSU FRSnoap, Cam--- X229.34

WAYN SOPorter, Grant--- X222.15

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WAYN SOBrunner, Julia1 53.72

26.29 27.43

GVSU FRPeasley, Kelly2 54.38

25.64 28.74

WAYN FRTarlev, Marina3 54.88

26.20 28.68

GVSU FRFarber, Rebecca4 55.37

26.47 28.90

WAYN JRLennig, Allison5 55.52

26.99 28.53

GVSU FRMeeuwsen, Claire6 56.06

26.73 29.33

WAYN SRDurack, Aliza7 x56.26

27.05 29.21

GVSU SRWeaver, Sidney8 x56.75

27.38 29.37

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GVSU JRSaura Armengol, Oscar1 46.40

22.55 23.85

WAYN SRKatulski, Ryan2 46.62

22.27 24.35

WAYN JRRogers, Jack3 47.31

22.89 24.42

WAYN SONowinski, Stewart4 48.05

22.93 25.12

GVSU FRHart, Jake5 48.73

23.47 25.26

GVSU JRVruggink, Cade6 49.11

23.67 25.44

WAYN JRBarstad, Jacob7 x49.42

23.53 25.89

GVSU SOGanzer, Owen8 x49.57

23.45 26.12

WAYN SOBarstad, Noah--- X49.49

24.18 25.31

WAYN FRVassilakos, Matt--- X51.28

24.99 26.29

GVSU SRLoshinskie, Jonathan--- X51.91

25.16 26.75

WAYN SOCavins, Logan--- X51.92

24.80 27.12

WAYN SOSchoenherr, Reid--- X53.29

25.93 27.36

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WAYN SRMichalski, Ashlen1 2:09.95

31.30 33.15 32.6932.81

WAYN FRChorley, Maddy2 2:10.02

30.75 33.38 32.7333.16

GVSU SODe Cort, Melina3 2:10.95

31.01 33.74 32.4633.74

GVSU FRBlair, Cami4 2:13.91

31.60 33.75 34.3234.24

GVSU FRGuman, Maddie5 2:16.20

31.94 34.64 34.2935.33

WAYN SOBalk, Sydney6 2:17.40

31.88 34.56 35.5235.44

GVSU JRSauerbrei, Abigail7 x2:17.62

32.25 34.51 35.3135.55

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WAYN JRMueller, Franz1 1:53.58

26.93 29.45 28.1429.06

GVSU FRMiret Sala, Roger2 1:53.59

27.41 29.70 27.4429.04

GVSU SRShalamon, Harry3 1:54.22

27.26 29.71 28.3028.95

WAYN SOSpencer, Chris4 1:58.01

28.59 30.18 29.5729.67

WAYN FRCvetko, Luka5 1:58.23

27.24 30.78 29.6230.59

GVSU SRSmyth, Tabor6 1:58.34

28.14 29.83 29.7730.60

GVSU FRDedert, Conner7 x2:05.54

28.49 31.63 32.4532.97

WAYN JRFraley, Tristan8 x2:06.25

29.20 32.52

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GVSU FRWihebrink, Delaney1 2:24.28

33.24 37.35 36.1137.58

GVSU SOLaurich, Samantha2 2:24.59

33.50 37.40 37.1536.54

WAYN JRKoh, Jia Yi3 2:25.97

33.20 37.18 38.1937.40

WAYN SRSvisco, Kate4 2:31.39

35.17 39.11 38.4038.71

GVSU SRRyan, Lauren5 2:32.90

34.84 38.44 39.7639.86

GVSU FRBorregard, Dayna6 x2:33.78

35.51 39.19 39.6539.43

WAYN JRWaack, Adrianna7 2:52.08

38.93 44.54 43.7944.82

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WAYN SRRibeiro, Joao1 2:04.90

28.86 31.72 32.7231.60

GVSU SOHawkins, Keegan2 2:07.62

29.40 32.83 32.6732.72

GVSU SOSallee, Trevor3 2:13.94

30.95 34.19 33.9934.81

WAYN SOWilson, Derek4 2:13.97

29.87 34.70 34.3535.05

GVSU FRCabel, Austin5 2:14.99

31.35 35.00 34.0434.60

WAYN FRAnderson, Hans6 2:15.26

30.31 34.94 33.9736.04

WAYN JRAlzaid, Hussain7 x2:16.25

31.09 33.95 35.2335.98

GVSU FRPanzl, Drew8 x2:20.32

30.70 35.74 37.3736.51

WAYN SOKrahn, Sam--- X2:18.29

31.46 34.84 35.9336.06

WAYN SONkemdilim-Dantzler, Emil--- X2:19.64

30.87 35.08 36.1737.52

WAYN JRRobertson, Tanner--- X2:29.43

33.43 37.79 39.3438.87

WAYN SOWestgate, Christopher--- X2:29.49

33.90 38.12 38.6438.83

 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GVSU SRGoebel, Melina1 5:11.79

29.22 31.01 31.8231.65

31.82 31.99 31.89 31.85

30.81 29.73

GVSU FRShiff, Neta2 5:15.91

28.84 30.73 32.1331.59

31.52 31.82 31.82 32.16

31.89 33.41

WAYN FRFox, Jordan3 5:18.07

28.21 31.13 32.2431.92

32.39 32.48 32.46 32.59

32.86 31.79

GVSU FRJacob, Erin4 5:25.30

29.41 31.75 32.8532.45

32.95 32.79 33.07 33.68

33.34 33.01
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(#23  Women 500 Yard Free)

GVSU FRGnewuch, Gabby5 x5:28.03

30.48 32.15 33.0132.43

33.06 33.47 33.47 33.51

33.44 33.01

WAYN JRMontesanti, Sophie6 5:33.37

31.00 33.37 33.6933.71

33.94 33.73 33.93 33.82

33.81 32.37

WAYN FRWarner, Abigail7 5:39.69

31.18 34.37

34.60 34.25 35.50 34.36

34.36 32.72

WAYN SOAllen, Ashleigh8 x5:39.96

31.18 34.01 34.6834.41

34.49 34.81 34.75 34.60

34.03 33.00

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GVSU SOGoodyear, Jesse1 4:42.45

26.05 28.92 29.0729.01

28.71 28.79 28.78 28.55

28.39 26.18

WAYN SRAhmed, Ahmed2 4:42.89

26.60 29.03 29.0329.19

28.85 28.68 28.82 28.36

28.13 26.20

GVSU JRBartels, Moritz3 4:48.12

26.80 29.16 29.5429.26

29.47 29.38 29.30 29.26

28.64 27.31

WAYN SRde Oliveira, Leonardo4 4:48.87

26.63 28.83 29.1529.01

29.04 29.45 29.23 29.35

29.44 28.74

GVSU SOMullen, Daniel5 4:50.26

27.06 29.63 30.1929.94

29.58 29.62 29.15 29.53

28.69 26.87

WAYN SOLovas, Kyle6 4:50.34

26.94 29.62 29.8329.85

29.36 29.47 29.16 29.27

29.15 27.69

GVSU JRVruggink, Cade7 x4:59.24

27.17 29.84 30.5330.65

30.54 30.10 30.38 30.73

30.21 29.09

WAYN FRDolen, Casey8 x5:03.59

26.44 29.47 30.7530.03

31.03 31.33 32.45 30.72

1:01.37

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GVSU FRLicari, Bianca1 59.61

28.49 31.12

WAYN JRGroteler, Haley2 59.82

28.44 31.38

GVSU JRGarbaccio, Freyja3 1:00.25

28.40 31.85

WAYN SOBrunner, Julia4 1:00.38

29.33 31.05

WAYN FRChorley, Maddy5 1:00.65

28.59 32.06

GVSU SOKulbaciauskaite, Meda6 1:02.53

29.12 33.41

GVSU JRSauerbrei, Abigail7 x1:04.46

29.74 34.72

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GVSU JRSaura Armengol, Oscar1 49.15

22.94 26.21

WAYN SOHassan, Abdelrahman2 51.86

24.09 27.77

WAYN JRMueller, Franz3 51.95

24.27 27.68

WAYN FRCvetko, Luka4 52.67

24.35 28.32

GVSU FRKruse, Markus5 52.92

24.89 28.03

GVSU SRShalamon, Harry6 52.93

24.82 28.11

WAYN FRMahaney, Joshua7 x53.39

25.00 28.39

GVSU JRJames, Tristan8 x55.12

25.33 29.79

 
#27  Women 3 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

WAYN SRTeifer, Mia1 261.08

GVSU SRKarasek, Mikayla2 258.00

WAYN JRHurchalla, Amanda3 255.53

GVSU SOCarlson, Nicole4 246.45

GVSU FRSchafer, Allyson--- X217.95

GVSU FRVan Nuil, Stephanie--- X184.86

 
#28  Men 3 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

GVSU JRKelly, Christopher1 262.81

GVSU SOBurciaga, Nick2 246.81

WAYN SOPorter, Grant3 245.18

GVSU FRFields, Wrigley4 225.44

WAYN FRCeely, Andrew5 212.03

GVSU FRGerasimchuk, Illusha--- X192.90

GVSU FRSnoap, Cam--- X169.57

 
#29  Women 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GVSU SOLaurich, Samantha1 2:11.25

28.70 33.30 31.7937.46

WAYN SRSvisco, Kate2 2:14.00

29.83 34.33 30.2839.56

WAYN JRKoh, Jia Yi3 2:14.22

28.05 36.09 32.2137.87

GVSU FRWihebrink, Delaney4 2:15.40

30.70 34.90 31.8937.91

GVSU FRBorregard, Dayna5 2:17.82

29.94 36.37 32.5438.97

GVSU FRShiff, Neta6 x2:17.84

30.58 35.78 30.3841.10

WAYN FRWarner, Abigail7 2:23.12

31.06 37.53 33.5440.99

WAYN SOBalk, Sydney8 x2:23.25

31.39 32.64

 
#30  Men 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WAYN SRRibeiro, Joao1 1:53.50

24.85 29.28 27.1932.18

GVSU SOHawkins, Keegan2 1:53.75

24.59 30.67 26.5431.95

GVSU FRMiret Sala, Roger3 1:55.74

24.98 29.12 26.4535.19

GVSU FRKruse, Markus4 1:58.49

24.39 29.75 29.2235.13

GVSU SOSallee, Trevor*5 x2:01.62

26.70 31.72 27.9335.27

WAYN SOSpencer, Chris*5 2:01.62

26.45 29.83 28.4336.91

WAYN SOWilson, Derek7 2:04.36

26.28 31.97 30.8035.31

WAYN SOHassan, Abdelrahman8 x2:07.36

25.40 32.88 30.7938.29

GVSU FRPanzl, Drew--- X2:03.30

26.12 32.90 29.3534.93

 
#31  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGVSU1 3:37.92

Farber, Rebecca FR Licari, Bianca FR

Meeuwsen, Claire FR Peasley, Kelly FR

26.17 55.13 54.6626.35

25.65 54.41 25.24 53.72

AWAYN2 3:38.17

Groteler, Haley JR Tarlev, Marina FR

Michalski, Ashlen SR Fox, Jordan FR

26.96 55.27 53.6625.77

15.48 55.21 25.82 54.03

BWAYN3 3:44.36

Durack, Aliza SR Maraskine, Elizabeth SR

Lennig, Allison JR Montesanti, Sophie JR

26.84 56.34 54.3325.50

26.01 54.89 28.32 58.80

BGVSU4 3:46.61

De Cort, Melina SO Blair, Cami FR

Garbaccio, Freyja JR Weaver, Sidney SR

27.08 55.89 56.7326.83

27.38 57.47 26.44 56.52

CGVSU5 x3:52.92

Gnewuch, Gabby FR Guman, Maddie FR

Jacob, Erin FR Brereton, Charlotte SO

28.10 58.26 57.8827.21

27.66 58.21 27.77 58.57
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(#31  Women 400 Yard Free Relay)

CWAYN6 x4:09.48

Balk, Sydney SO Waack, Adrianna JR

Allen, Ashleigh SO Warner, Abigail FR

29.07 1:01.02 1:09.3533.41

29.08 1:02.02 27.20 57.09

 
#32  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWAYN1 3:07.05

Katulski, Ryan SR Rogers, Jack JR

Nowinski, Stewart SO Ahmed, Ahmed SR

22.33 46.59 46.2421.75

21.81 46.93 22.94 47.29

AGVSU2 3:12.71

Vruggink, Cade JR Hart, Jake FR

Ganzer, Owen SO Turner, David JR

23.37 48.74 48.2822.21

22.22 47.78 22.68 47.91

BGVSU3 3:13.28

Smyth, Tabor SR Ellis, Noah SO

Mullen, Daniel SO Goodyear, Jesse SO

23.08 48.18 47.9622.37

22.93 48.23 22.91 48.91

BWAYN4 3:14.64

Dolen, Casey FR Barstad, Jacob JR

Barstad, Noah SO Lovas, Kyle SO

23.88 49.51 48.5323.00

22.85 48.54 22.71 48.06

CWAYN5 x3:20.75

Fraley, Tristan JR de Oliveira, Leonardo SR

Cavins, Logan SO Mahaney, Joshua FR

23.82 49.95 50.7424.18

24.04 50.94 22.96 49.12

DWAYN6 x3:22.82

Nkemdilim-Dantzler, Emil SOSchoenherr, Reid SO

Vassilakos, Matt FR Krahn, Sam SO

23.87 50.44 52.4325.11

24.15 50.22 23.85 49.73

CGVSU7 x3:23.37

James, Tristan JR Dedert, Conner FR

Bartels, Moritz JR Loshinskie, Jonathan SR

24.97 52.58 49.4322.93

24.78 51.22 23.93 50.14

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Grand Valley State University 171.5

2. Wayne State University 127.5

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Grand Valley State University 157

2. Wayne State University 142


